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Technorati 

Rank
Bloglines 

Rank
BlogPulse 

Rank
Wikio 
Rank

SEOmoz’s 
Trifecta Blog Score

Engadget http://www.engadget.com Time Warner Inc. Technology/Gadgets 4 3 6 2 78 19.23

Boing Boing http://www.boingboing.net Happy Mutants LLC Technology/Marketing 5 6 15 4 89 33.71

TechCrunch http://www.techcrunch.com TechCrunch Inc. Technology/News 2 27 2 1 76 42.11

Lifehacker http://lifehacker.com Gawker Media Technology/Gadgets 6 21 9 7 78 55.13

Official Google Blog http://googleblog.blogspot.com Google Inc. Technology/Corporate 14 10 3 38 94 69.15

Gizmodo http://www.gizmodo.com/ Gawker Media Technology/News 3 79 4 3 65 136.92

ReadWriteWeb http://www.readwriteweb.com RWW Network Technology/Marketing 9 56 21 5 64 142.19

Mashable http://mashable.com Mashable Inc. Technology/Marketing 10 65 36 6 73 160.27

Daily Kos http://dailykos.com/ Kos Media, LLC Politics 12 59 8 24 63 163.49

NYTimes: The Caucus http://thecaucus.blogs.nytimes.com The New York Times Company Politics 27 >100 31 8 93 179.57

Kotaku http://kotaku.com Gawker Media Technology/Video Games 19 >100 19 28 77 216.88

Smashing Magazine http://www.smashingmagazine.com Smashing Magazine Technology/Web Production 11 >100 40 18 60 283.33

Seth Godin's Blog http://sethgodin.typepad.com Seth Godin Technology/Marketing 15 68 >100 29 75 284

Gawker http://www.gawker.com/ Gawker Media Entertainment News 16 >100 >100 15 81 287.65

Crooks and Liars http://www.crooksandliars.com John Amato Politics 49 >100 33 22 67 305.97

TMZ http://www.tmz.com Time Warner Inc. Entertainment News 25 >100 11 >100 77 309.09

NYTimes: Bits http://bits.blogs.nytimes.com The New York Times Company Technology/News 40 >100 >100 35 88 314.77

The Daily Dish http://andrewsullivan.theatlantic.com The Atlantic Monthly Group Politics 47 >100 >100 16 83 319.28

Talking Points Memo http://www.talkingpointsmemo.com TPM Media LLC Politics 46 73 >100 20 75 320

Think Progress http://thinkprogress.org
Center for American Progress 
Action Fund Politics 30

>100 >100
10 72 336.11

NewsBusters http://newsbusters.org Media Research Center World News 71 >100 23 25 64 343.75

icanhascheezburger.com http://icanhascheezburger.com Pet Holdings, Inc. Technology/Web Culture 8 >100 34 >100 70 348.57

/Film http://www.slashfilm.com Slash Film Inc. Movies 55 >100 38 57 72 348.61

kottke http://www.kottke.org Jason Kottke Technology/Culture 61 64 >100 54 80 350

Post Secret http://postsecret.blogspot.com Post Secret Inc. (Not Specified) Culture 26 62 >100 >100 81 358.02

The Unofficial Apple Weblog http://www.tuaw.com Time Warner Inc. Technology/Apple 38 >100 >100 23 73 360.27

ABC News: Political Radar http://blogs.abcnews.com/politicalradar The Walt Disney Company Politics 72 >100 30 17 61 360.66

ABC News: Political Punch http://blogs.abcnews.com/politicalpunch The Walt Disney Company Politics >100 >100 24 13 66 362.12

Wired: Threat Level http://blog.wired.com/27bstroke6 Condé Nast Publications, Inc. Technology/News 34 >100 >100 30 73 364.38

Valleywag http://valleywag.com Gawker Media Technology/News 36 >100 >100 12 68 367.65

Michelle Malkin http://michellemalkin.com/ Michelle Malkin LLC Politics >100 >100 >100 14 86 368.6

NYTimes: Freakonomics http://freakonomics.blogs.nytimes.com The New York Times Company Business 65 >100 >100 51 85 374.12

io9 http://io9.com/ Gawker Media Science Fiction >100 >100 14 43 68 380.88

Joystiq http://www.joystiq.com Time Warner Inc. Technology/Video Games 41 >100 >100 49 76 384.21

CNN Political http://politicalticker.blogs.cnn.com Time Warner Inc. Politics 28 9 >100 >100 62 385.48

Google Operating System http://googlesystem.blogspot.com/ Google Operating System Technology/Google 86 >100 >100 42 83 397.59

Wired: Gadget Lab http://blog.wired.com/gadgets Condé Nast Publications, Inc. Technology/Gadgets 56 >100 >100 39 74 401.35

MSDN Blogs http://blogs.msdn.com/ Microsoft Corporation Technology/Corporate >100 >100 >100 11 78 402.56

Ars Technica http://arstechnica.com Ars Technica, LLC Technology/News 7 >100 >100 >100 77 402.6

Autoblog http://www.autoblog.com Time Warner Inc. Technology/Cars 54 >100 >100 47 75 404

Neatorama http://www.neatorama.com Neatorama Inc Technology/Culture 37 >100 >100 21 64 406.25

Gizmodo, the Gadget Guide http://gizmodo.com Gawker Media Technology/Gadgets >100 19 >100 >100 79 407.59

The Consumerist http://consumerist.com Gawker Media Business 32 >100 >100 48 69 408.7

Wired: Science http://blog.wired.com/wiredscience Condé Nast Publications, Inc. Technology/Science 62 >100 >100 31 71 415.49

Hot Air http://hotair.com Hot Air Network, LLC Politics 75 >100 13 >100 69 420.29

Pharyngula http://scienceblogs.com/pharyngula ScienceBlogs LLC Technology/Science 92 >100 29 52 64 428.13

Wired: Danger Room http://blog.wired.com/defense Condé Nast Publications, Inc. Technology/Science 95 >100 >100 68 436.76

Matthew Yglesias http://matthewyglesias.theatlantic.com/ The Atlantic Monthly Group Politics >100 >100 27 >100 75 440

Google Blogscoped http://www.blogoscoped.com Google Blogscoped (Not Specified) Technology/Google >100 18 >100 56 62 445.16

TreeHugger http://www.treehugger.com Discovery Communications LLC Green 18 >100 >100 >100 72 445.83

CrunchGear http://crunchgear.com/ TechCrunch Inc. Technology/Gear 43 >100 >100 27 60 453.33

Breaking News and Opinion on 
The Huffington Post http://huffingtonpost.com

HuffingtonPost.com, Inc.
Politics 1

>100 >100 >100
67 453.73

The Sartorialist http://thesartorialist.blogspot.com The Sartorialist (Not Specified) Fashion 60 >100 >100 >100 79 459.49

BBC http://news.bbc.co.uk/ BBC Trust World News >100 4 >100 >100 66 465.15

Scobleizer http://scobleizer.com Robert Scoble Technology/News 45 >100 >100 26 58 470.69

Ben Smith's Blog http://politico.com/blogs/bensmith Capitol News Company LLC Politics 58 >100 >100 55 472.73

43 Folders http://www.43folders.com/ Merlin Mann Technology/Web Production >100 57 >100 >100 76 473.68

techdirt http://techdirt.com/ Techdirt Inc. Technology/News 100 25 >100 78 64 475

GIGAZINE
http://gigazine.net

Gigazine Inc (Not Specified)
Culture 13

>100 >100 >100
66 478.79

37 Signals: Signal vs Noise http://37signals.com/svn 37 Signals Inc. Technology/Web Production 84 >100 >100 59 72 479.17

The Corner http://corner.nationalreview.com National Review Online Politics 63 >100 >100 9 57 480.7

Taragana http://blog.taragana.com/ Angsuman Chakraborty Technology/Web Production >100 >100 5 >100 63 488.89

xkcd.com http://xkcd.com/ Randall Munroe Technology/Web Culture >100 75 37 33 50 492

Problogger http://problogger.net b5 Media Technology/Marketing 23 >100 >100 58 57 496.49

Hullabaloo http://digbysblog.blogspot.com/ Hullaballo Inc. (Not Specified) Business >100 >100 >100 72 75 500

Shakespeare's Sister http://shakespearessister.blogspot.com/
Shakespeare’s Sister Inc. (Not 
Specified)

Culture/Feminist >100 >100 >100
75 75 504

Wired: Main http://www.wired.com/rss/index.xml Condé Nast Publications, Inc. Technology/News >100 5 >100 >100 61 504.92

NYTimes: The Conscience of a 
Liberal http://krugman.blogs.nytimes.com/

The New York Times Company Politics >100 >100 >100
63 72 508.33

Drudge Report http://www.drudgereport.com Drudge Report Inc. (Not Specified) Politics 44 >100 >100 >100 68 510.29

Deadspin http://deadspin.com Gawker Media Technology/Web Culture 81 >100 >100 44 64 510.94

Bild
http://www.bild.de/BILD/corporate-site/
rss-infoseite/rss.html

Bild Inc. (Not Specified) Entertainment News >100 >100
10

>100
61 513.11

Digital Inspiration http://labnol.blogspot.com/ Digital Inspiration Technology/Web Production >100 >100 >100 68 72 515.28

Reuters http://www.reuters.com/ Thomson Reuters Corporation World News >100 28 >100 >100 64 517.19

Jezebel http://jezebel.com/ The Walt Disney Company Culture/Feminist >100 >100 >100 46 67 520.9

How to Change the World http://blog.guykawasaki.com Guy Kawasaki Technology/Web Culture 79 >100 >100 >100 73 523.29

Coding Horror http://www.codinghorror.com/blog Jeff Atwood Technology/Web Production >100 96 >100 87 73 527.4

Search Engine Land http://searchengineland.com Third Door Media Inc Technology/Search Engines 57 >100 >100 >100 68 529.41

The Register http://www.theregister.co.uk/ Register Inc. (Not Specified) Technology/Gadgets >100 53 16 >100 51 531.37

Matt Cutts http://mattcutts.com/blog Matt Cutts Technology/Google 89 >100 28 >100 60 531.67

dooce http://dooce.com Armstrong Media LLC Technology/Culture 42 60 >100 >100 57 533.33

Eschaton http://atrios.blogspot.com/ Atrios (Not Specified) Technology/Marketing >100 >100 >100 81 72 533.33

SlashDot http://slashdot.org/ SourceForge, Inc Technology/News >100 1 >100 >100 57 533.33

Stock Market News http://seekingalpha.com Seeking Alpha Business/Financial 78 >100 >100 >100 70 544.29

O'Reilly Radar http://radar.oreilly.com/ O'Reilly Media, Inc Technology/Culture >100 74 >100 40 58 544.83

Daring Fireball http://daringfireball.net/ John Gruber Technology/Gadgets >100 >100 >100 19 59 545.76

All About Microsoft http://blogs.zdnet.com/microsoft CBS Corporation Technology/Microsoft >100 >100 >100 77 69 550.72

Pajamas Media http://pajamasmedia.com Media Pajamas Politics 83 >100 >100 >100 70 551.43

Althouse http://althouse.blogspot.com/ Althouse Inc (Not Specified) Technology/Web Production >100 >100 >100 92 71 556.34

The Guardian http://www.guardian.co.uk/rss Guardian News and Media Limited World News >100 77 >100 >100 68 558.82

Venture Beat http://venturebeat.com Matt Marshall Business 74 >100 >100 >100 67 562.69

Blog di Beppe Grillo http://www.beppegrillo.it Casaleggio Associati Culture 20 >100 >100 >100 57 566.67

Science Daily http://www.sciencedaily.com/ ScienceDaily LLC Technology/Science >100 >100 20 >100 57 566.67

Download Squad http://www.downloadsquad.com/ Time Warner Inc. Technology/Web Production >100 >100 >100 61 64 568.75

The Globe and Mail http://www.theglobeandmail.com/ CTVglobemedia Inc World News >100 >100 17 >100 56 571.43

SEObook http://www.seobook.com/ SEObook Inc. (Not Specified) Technology/Search Engines 93 >100 >100 >100 69 573.91

MTV http://www.mtv.com/rss/ Viacom, Inc. Entertainment News >100 >100 25 >100 57 575.44

TorrentFreak http://torrentfreak.com/ Torrentfreak Inc. (Not Specified) Technology/Web Culture 94 >100 >100 79 65 576.92

Wired: Top Stories
http://feeds.wired.com/wired/index?
format=xml

Condé Nast Publications, Inc. Technology/News >100
49

>100 >100
61 577.05

Zen Habits http://zenhabits.net Zenhabits (Not Specified) Culture 53 >100 >100 >100 61 583.61

Cinematical http://www.cinematical.com/ Time Warner Inc. Movies >100 >100 >100 83 66 584.85
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